4-Androstene-3,17—-dione -

Estrone -

Corticosterone -

Mifepristone -

17beta—Estradiol -

17alpha—Estradiol -
4,4'-Sulfonylbis[2—(prop—2-en-1-yl)phenol] -
Dehydroepiandrosterone -

Testosterone propionate -

Estrone -

Equilin -
4-(2-Phenylpropan—2-yl)-N-[4-(2—phenylpropan—2-yl)phenyl]aniline -
2,2-Bis(4-hydroxyphenyl)-1,1,1-trichloroethane -
Pitavastatin calcium -

Cerivastatin sodium -
Salpha-Dihydrotestosterone -

Daidzein -
17alpha—Hydroxyprogesterone -
17alpha—Estradiol -

17beta—Estradiol -

Parathion -

Melatonin -

Danazol -

Methyl parathion -

Letrozole -

Piperonyl butoxide -

Butralin -

SSR146977 -
1-Bromo—-3-chloro—-5,5—-dimethylhydantoin -
3-Methylaniline -

Dinobuton -

Diphenylmercury(ll) -

Bromacil 4

Pyriproxyfen -

Tri—o—cresyl phosphate -

Chloridazon -

Metribuzin -

Tralopyril -

Octyl decyl phthalate -
(22)-3,7-Dimethylocta-2,6—dien—1-o0l -
(42)-4-Decenal -
Dicyclohexylcarbodiimide -

Imidacloprid -

N,N-Dimethyloctylamine -
Hydroxyprogesterone caproate -
Pirinixic acid -

Dimethyl hexahydroterephthalate -
2-Ethyl-2-hexenal -

Diethylstilbestrol -

SHPP-33 -

O
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Selectivity AUC maxmMd

491
3.66
5.34
5.05
5.28
521
5.52
2.75
4.24
2.89
2.13
3.48
3.46
2.28
2.12
2.96
1.61
2.95
491
4.49
2.62
4.18
2.79
2.51
7.00
0.66
0.66
0.91
141
1.39
0.60
0.68
1.33
0.71
1.32
1.27
2.37
131
1.50
1.23
1.16
1.19
1.35
1.05
1.19
1.75
1.04
1.03
0.57
0.71

146.30
145.36
118.51
117.05
114.89
114.72
112.35
107.75
107.01
105.61
101.59
99.87
94.88
93.59
88.81
85.44
84.51
82.46
75.63
71.00
68.77
68.63
68.47
68.40
67.18
7.38
7.27
7.17
7.16
7.06
6.92
6.88
6.84
6.83
6.74
6.68
6.65
6.59
6.45
6.44
6.40
6.38
6.31
6.21
5.89
5.71
5.66
5.62
5.10
1.72

53.43
34.73
29.91
34.71
30.61
31.81
36.61
40.53
35.88
30.56
44.78
21.66
25.88
21.14
20.92
30.22
30.13
38.19
25.68
25.29
29.00
24.19
23.11
24.66
14.02
3.94
3.10
2.42
2.64
3.20
5.54
4.86
2.88
2.82
2.79
2.21
2.71
5.10
4.82
2.94
1.94
2.32
1.89
1.72
4.28
3.05
2.22
2.18
2.84
2.03
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